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Electrically insulated bearing

d 35-400

mm-F-803889.32224/\V/3031AF-803889.32224/\/3031BF-803889.32224/V3031BF-803889.32224/\VV3031A

[}

Boundary dimensions(mm)[]

do
DO
TO
ri0d 20 minO O
r30 40 min0O O
Basic rated load(KN)J
CrQd
Corll

Limiting Speed
(r/min)d

Nominal type (copper
sheath insulation) ]

Nominal type (copper
sheath insulation)

Approx Weight (kg)C

Insulation Performance
(vDC)O

SKF reference codel
Approx 1[0
Approx 2[]
Approx 3[]
Approx 4[]

FAG reference code[]
Approx 10
Approx 20
Approx 30
Approx 40

Approx 50

120
215

61.5

2.5

445
650

3000

F-803889.32224/V/3031A

F-803889.32224/V3031B

9.15

>1000

F-803889.32224 VL0241
F-803889.32224 VL2071
F-803889.32224 VL2046

F-803889.32224 VL2076

F-803889.32224-J20AA
F-803889.32224-J20AB
F-803889.32224-J20A
F-803889.32224-J20B

F-803889.32224-J20C
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